5 Drain Pipe 32 mm Thick Hard PVC 39172390 18% 19.7 MTR 140.00 MTR 2,758.00

6 Jumbo Stand for Outdoor Unit 73012090 18% 3 NOS 1,500.00 NOS 4,500.00

Special Discount
Taxable Amount

18%

(-) 1268.00
60,350.00

IGST 18.0%           10,863.00

Total     105.3    ₹71,213.00
Amount Chargeable (in words): INR Seventy-One Thousand, Two Hundred And Thirteen Rupees Only. E & O.E 
HSN/SAC Taxable Value Integrated Tax

Rate Amount
Total Tax Amount

998715 7500.00 18% 1350.00 1350.00
74111000 40740.00 18% 7333.20 7333.20
85446090 6120.00 18% 1101.60 1101.60
39172390 2758.00 18% 496.44 496.44
73012090 4500.00 18% 810.00 810.00